BAE4B+02(E6EBR)

ER28FEERBF I ENIHEE
ERA g F—

1 A

BEEBE 360,000 =
2 ¥H

(Bif:F)

IHH &% e
REHRE 0
HHEE 109,185 |51%&EH
ILiRE 0
REEE 0
EE-HEEDE 0
- 0
HEEERE 127,554 |3F&H
AEMEBEAR 69,017|3iFEH
A% 0
EHBHE 66,701 [BIFEEH

&t 372,457
3 %

12,457 H

CEMRBRICIZ, TRAXHONRERBT 5,
COWEBRICE, AREF(B)ERMITEIL,




TH28FE BHEEHE SR

XIREOWER

1 EMRE 206

mRA

M F—

SIERE 4LEE sEE-HEIDHE

6RIEH 7TEHEHE sSEHEBAER oA#E 105BHE
: " E RE| BARE | xmwem | S | BEAEA
4 TrR28EE BEEDE 360,000 360,000
4] 10|aE —hF— 7 20,000 10,000 350,000
4| 21| BESEHK 10 24,317 2,701 347,299
4} 27| —H— 2 # 7 13,440 6,720 340,579
4| 30{#TRL (FRHE) 8 828 823 339,756
4| 30|FMEMR (W) 8 3,093 3,093 336,663
41 30(F a5 —¥ 10 5,022 1,674 334,989
5| 2[z8vay 7 153,000 76,500 258,489
5| 2|HWHEEHE 10 9,914 3,304 255,185
5| 23| B&A 10 21326 2,369 252,816
5| 27|aE—#) —R ¥ 7 13,440 6,720 246,096
5| 30|#RAE (L&) 8 3,093 3,093 243,003
5(. 30| ¥ E{X (SR 1K) 8 823 823 242,180
5| 30|74 —% 10 | 5,022 1,674 240,506
5| 31[HEFREHE 10 10,389 3,463 237,043
6] o(FE(BAXHE) 8 16,200 16,200 220,843
6] 30(FRBAL (LLikz) 8 3,003 3,093 217,750
6| 30{#E (FRH) 8 823 823 216,927
6] J0EHEEHE 10 10,142 3,380 213,547
6] 30| SO A5 —$ 10 5,022 1,674 211,873
6] 30| BARf 10 18,840 2,003 209,780
7| 13| EFEEME 10 9,926 3,308 206,472
7[ 19|/ AEER 7 8,640 - 4,320 202,152
7| 22| BRA& 10 21,734 2,414 199,738
7] 27|12 —#)—2H 7 16,588 8,294 191,444
7| 30| FE (FRIE) 8 823 823 190,621
7| 3o{For5—H 10 5,022 1,674 188,947




8 15| HEREHE 10 9,776 3,258 185,689
8] 22 BERK 10 19,836 2,204 183,485
8| 26|%7 Rl 2 8 28,080 14040 169,445
8| 30| FEI (FR D) 8 823 823 168,622
8] 30| sS4 4 —§ 10 5,022 1674 166,948
9| 15/iEHEIEHS 10 9,264 3,088 163,860
| 23|BRM 10 18,761 2,084 161,776
9 27|5HE 2 106,160 106,160 55,616
9| 30 ¥R (1) 8 823 823 54,793
9| so|F s —4 10 5,022 1,674 53,119
10| 5|FHEGRELESTER) 2 1,300 1,300 51,819
10| 5{FHE (/IR AR) 2 1,000 1,000 50,819
10| 5| L2 HET HIR{E 2 725 725 50,094
10| 15| EFERFEHE 10 8,825 2,941 47,158
10{ 21 B R 10 24,854 2,762 44,391
10| 30| H R (FRIE) 8 823 823 43,568
10} 30{F /A5 —% 10 5,022 1,674 41,894
11 2|#EHK(A8) 8 1,887 1,887 40,007
15| aE—BrF—R~ 7 30,000 15,000 25,007
1] 15| EHEREHS 10 9,156 3,052 21,955
11} 21|BRK 10 19,319 2,146 19,809
11} 30| #T I (FRi) 8 823 823| 18,986
12) 21{B&RR 10 22,903 2,544 16,442
12| 30/ 2R (FH%) 8 823 823 15,619
12| 30[#FBE (1LB) 7 B~ 128 8 18,558 18,558 2,939
1 23|1BR A 10 23,743 2,638 ~5,577
1| 30 #TRAK (Rl 8 823 823 -6,400
2| 21| B&R L 10 24,037 2,670 -9,070
2| 28 | ¥ (TR 8 823 823 -9,893
3[22[B&RHK 10 23,076 2,564 -12,457

& ¥ 360,000 822,642 372,457 -12,457




